
 

 

LaGuardia Community College 2022-23 

 

Student Elections Master Calendar Applications for Candidacy Period 

Tuesday, March 8, 9 a.m. to Thursday, March 31 11:59 p.m. 

 

Online Orientation and Quiz  

Friday, April 1 to Sunday, April 10, 11:59 p.m. 

 

Applications for Evaluation Period 

Monday, April 11 to Thursday, April 14 

 

Notification of Candidacy Status/Campaign Rules 

Campaigning begins Monday, May 23 and ends Tuesday May 31 

 

Voting 

Friday, June 3, 9 a.m. to Thursday, June 9, 9 p.m. 

  

Candidate Notification and Posting on SGA Webpage 

Friday, June 10 

 

 


